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- ACADEMIC CALENDAR for SPRING-Asia Program

{Academic Year 2010-2011 :
First Semester “4 Second Semester Summer
. (September-January) (February-June) (July-August)
General Registration Wed 1 Sept-Mon 6 Sept Tues 1 Feb-Fri 4 Feb Tues 5 July-Wed 6 July
Start of Classes Tues 7 September Tues 8 February i
Deadline for filing Tues 5 October Wed 23 February Tues 19 July
application for
graduafion )
Deadline for SURP to Fri 1 October Wed 2 March Wed 24 August
submit tentative list of
“candidates for
graduation
Mid-Semester Tues 9 November Tues 12 April
Deadline for dropping Thurs 9 December Fri 20 May
subjects
Deadline for filing Leave Thurs 16 December Fri 3 June
of Absence
Lantem Parade Fri 17 December
Christmas Vacation Sat 18 December
Resumption of Classes Tues 4 January
End of Classes Fri 7 January - | Tues 7 June
Final Examination Thurs 13 Jan-Wed 19Jan | Tues 14 Jun-Fri 17 Jun
Deadline for Submitting Thurs 27 January Tues 28 June
Grades ) )
Deadline for SURP to Fri 18 February Tues 12 July Fri 23 Sept .
submit approved list of .
candidates for
graduation .
University Council April meeting July meeting December meeting
meeting to recommend
recipients of Degrees
or Diplomas .
‘Commencement Exercises April 2012 -
Note:

First Semester Courses: Plan 203, Plan 299, Plan 214, Plan 210 & Plan 219 - 15 uﬁits
Second Semester Courses: Plan 210.1, Plan 229 & Plan 300 - 14 units
Summer: Residency with library and medical )

Holidays During the Academic Year*

2010
Sat 1 | May " | Labor Day
Mon 10 | May Election Day
Mon 14 | June Independence day (June 12, Sat)
Sat 7 | August UPCAT (Diliman campus only)
Sun 8 For AY 2011-2012 Admission
Thu 19 | Angust Quezon Day (QC only)
Mon 23 | August Ninoy Aquino Day (August 21, Sat)
Mon 30 | August National Heroes Day (August 29, Sun)
Mon 1 November | All Saints® Day
Mon 29 | November | Bomifacic Day (November 30, Tue)
Fri 24 | December | Additional Special Day (non-working)
Sat 25 | December | Christmas Day )
Mon 27 | December | Rizal Day (December 30, Thu)
Fri 31 | December | Last Day of the Year

2011

Sat 1 | January New Year’s Day
Mon 28 | February EDSA Day (February 25, Fri)
Mon 11 | Apnl Araw ng Kagitingan (April 9, Sat)
Thu 21 | Apnl Maundy Thursday
Fr 22| April Good Friday
Sun 1 | May Labor Day

*Proclamation No. 1841 lays out the holiday schedule for the year 2010. The
second paragraph of the proclamation announces that holidays, except those
which are religious in nature, are moved to the nearest Monday unless otherwise
modified by law, order or proclamation. Section 2 states that declaring a national
holiday for the observance of ED’L FITR shall hereafter be issued after the

approximate date of the Islamic holiday has been determined in accordance with the
Islamic calendar (Hijra) or the lunar calendar, or upon Islamic astronomical
calculations, whichever is possible or convenient. Original dates of holidays are

indicated in parentheses.
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